Contact Organization Street Address City State Zip Tax ID | Parcel
Maryland State Highway Administration 707 N. Calvert Street Baltimore Maryland |21202
Maryland-National Capital Parks and Planning Commission 6611 Kenilworth Avenue | Riverdale Maryland | 20737
Montgomery County Intake and Regulatory Coordination Division 2425 Reedie Drive Wheaton Maryland | 20902
Montgomery County Department of Planning 2425 Reedie Drive Wheaton Maryland | 20902
Montgomery County Department of Transportation 101 Monroe Street #10 Rockville Maryland | 20850
Gardens Of Rememberance 14321 Comus Road Clarksburg Maryland | 20871[03317955| N220
Wright, Ralph E. & J A. 13309 Darnestown Road | Gaithersburg[ Maryland [20878]02907172] N345
Gregory, James E. Tr 6037 Buffalo Road Mount Airy Maryland | 21771[03369674| N290
Bryant Family Maryland Prop, LLC 24000 Frederick Road Clarksburg Maryland | 20871[00022644| N200
Pleasants, William D. Jr 24024 Frederick Road Clarksburg Maryland | 20871[01482906| N093
Columbia Transfer, LLC 14225 Comus Road Clarksburg Maryland [20871|00017818| P504
Hardin, Dwight S. & Shirley B. 9339 Slate Quarry Road [ Dickerson Maryland | 20842|00017818| P504
Mattlyn Enterprises LLC P.O. Box 178 Clarksburg Maryland |20871]|03262562| P787
Great American Land LLC 14310 Comus Road Clarksburg Maryland | 20871[/00017113| P500
Schaefer, John D. Rev. 267 Coventry Court New Oxford | Pennsylvania| 17350]| 00027657| P466
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Association Code
CA1400
CA1400
CA1400
CA1400
CA0159
CA0159
CA0159
CA0159
CA0159
CA0159
CA0885
CWe786
CWwW3450
CWe785
CWe785
CW0969
CwW1135
CwW0683
Cw1193
CA0288
CA0288
CA0288
CA1313

Association Name
Clarksburg Chamber of Commerce
Clarksburg Chamber of Commerce
Clarksburg Chamber of Commerce
Clarksburg Chamber of Commerce
Clarksburg Civic Assn.
Clarksburg Civic Assn.
Clarksburg Civic Assn.
Clarksburg Civic Assn.
Clarksburg Civic Assn.
Clarksburg Civic Association
Clarksburg Initiatives Assn.
East County Citizens Advisory Board
Montgomery County Civic Federation

Montgomery County Renters Alliance Inc.
Montgomery County Renters Alliance Inc.

Montgomery County Taxpayers League
Montgomery Preservation, Inc.

Northern Montgomery County Alliance
Sierra Club - Montgomery County Group
Sugarloaf Citizens Assn.

Sugarloaf Citizens Assn. Inc.

Sugarloaf Citizens Assn. Inc.
Washington Metro Area Transit Authority

Association Type
C

cc
cc
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Position
Chair
Data Collection Agent
President
President
Planning Chair
Secretary
Treasurer
Vice-President

co-presidents

President
Chair

Director
President
Director

Chair
Treasurer
Contact

SCA Treasurer
President

Name

Doug Reimel
Stephanie Graves

Barry Fantle

John Cook

Lynn Fantle

Tom Leedy

Kathie Hulley

Tom and Melan Hoffman

Bailey Condrey
Hermoine Freeman
Matthew Losak
Joan Fidler

Judith Christensen
Julius Cinque
Jennifer Rossmere
Beth Daly

Chris Kendrick
Lauren Greenberg

Managing Director Offc of Planning  Shyam Kannan

Address 1
23405 Turtle Rock Terrace
22560 Castle Oak Road
22560 Castle Oak Road
P O Box 368
P.O. Box 325
P O Box 325
13625 West Old Baltimore Road
P O Box 325
15720 Comus Road
21809 Diller Lane
23801 Peach Tree Road
3300 Briggs Chaney Road
10205 Parkwod Driver

1001 Spring Street #316
7400 Pyle Road

6 Walker Avenue

22300 Slidell Road

P O Box 4024

20 Barley Field Court
20900 Martinsburg Road
P OBox 218

600 Fifth Street NW

03-NLIST-120210100

Address 2

City
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Boyds
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Boyds
Clarksburg
Silver Spring
Kensington

Silver Spring
Bethesda
Gaithersburg
Boyds
Rockville
Dickerson
Dickerson
Dickerson
Washington

State  Zip
MD 20871
MD 20871
MD 20871
MD 20871
MD 20871
MD 20871
MD 20841
MD 20871
MD 20871
MD 20841
MD 20871
MD 20904
MD 20895
MD 20910
MD 20817
MD 20877
MD 20841
MD 20849
MD 20842
MD 20842
MD 20842
DC 20001

Day Phone

301-515-7471

301-515-7471
240-620-3864
301-972-4724 x

571-213-2729
301-578-8618
301-588-3987
301-320-5863
(301)926-2650 x
301-972-1098 x

(301) 943-4002
(301)349-0705 x
(301) 972-7636
202-962-2730

Night Phone Fax

Email

bfantle@aol.com
1johncook@gmail.com
Ifantle@aol.com
leedyt@aol.com
kathie@fentontitle.com

Eastco.citi
blcon350@verizon.net
fifiB03@aol.com
mattlosak@rentersallinace.org
president@mctaxpayersleague.org
mpi@montgomerypreservation.org

ycountymd.gov

jayrossmere@gmail.com
beth.daly1@gmail.com
dad@dadsgourmet.com
annets1@aol.com
skannan@wmata.com

Contact Method

R I R

moomoo

RN

Association URL

www.rentersalliance.org
www.rentersalliance.org
www.mctaxpayersleague.org
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